WINTER CARNIVAL |

Saturday January 25
to

Sunday February 3rd.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS:

Friday Jan. 25 - Wine Cellar, 8 p.m. In the
Community Hall

Sleigh Rides, Campfire at 9 p.m.

Knights of Columbus Hockey Tournament in
Arena

Saturday Jan. 26 - K of C Hockey Tournament

continues in Arena
Embrun Winter Carnival Queen Contest in the
Comm. Hall

Sunday Jan. 27 - Finals of the Knights of Col- |

umbus Hockey Tourn.

Spaghetti Lunch-in Comm. Hall from 11:30 to
1:30

Wine Cellar in Hall in evening

Monday Jan. 28 - Minor Hockey, Ladies
Broomball, Games and Races, 417 Sportsman’s
League -

*NEW THIS YEAR - ‘“Volkswagon Squeeze’’
— How many people can you pack into a
Volkswagon Beetle?* . %

Tuesday Jan. 29 - Carnival Bingo (two FREE
games)
Embrun Old Timers Hockey Tournament, VW

Squeeze

Wednesday Jan. 30 - Wine Cellar in Comm.
Hall (sponsored by Club Richilieu)
Broomball, 417 Sportsmen, ‘““VW Squeeze’’

Thursday Jan. 31 - Sr. Citizens Card Games in
Hall, Lunch and Ref.

Annual RA Centre vs. Teachers Hockey Game,
“VW Squeeze’’

Friday Feb. 1 - BAVARIAN NIGHT in Hall,

$7 per person
Hockey Game - ‘Jr. C.’ in Arena

Saturday Feb. 2 - Minor Hockey in Arena;
Races, Games and Prizes

Dog Sled Races

Old Timers League, 7-9 in the Arena
““Ti-Blanc Richard and his Band’’ in the
Comm. Centre, 35 per person (sponsored by
Firemen of Embrun)

Sunday Feb. 3 - Pancake Lunch by Girls of
Isabella -
Display of Art in Hall

Finals of the Dog Sled Races

Bean Supper, 5 p.m., Presentation of Awards
$1,000 Draw

“THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT”’
- RA Vice-president Marcel Bouchard, 443-5776




